
MUT'\1' I '"'..., ' I • • -- . 

PRESS NOTICE INymNG e-TENDER NO. EE-IED/PWD/AGT/67/2025-26 dated: 10/11/2025 

· ·~ 

The Executive Engineer, Internal Electrification Division, PWD, Agartala: Tripura on behalf of the 'Governor of Tripura', invites online percentage rate e-tender 
in single bid system from the eligible Central & State public sector undertaking/ enterprise and eligible Contractors/ Firms/ Private Ltd. Firm /Agencies of 
Appropriate Class for internal electrification works registered with PWD/TIAADC/ MES/ CPWD/ Railway/ Gov't Organization of other State & Central having valid 
electrical contractor license issued by the Government ofTripura for the following work:-

51 No Name of work Estimated Cost Earnest Money Time of completion 

1 ACE/Project Unit/PWD Buildings/Eiect/DNIT/13/2025-26 ' 25,66,583.00 '51,332.00 90 (ninety) days 

Last date and time for document downloading and bidding is on 17/11/2025 upto 3.00 PM and opening of bid at 3.30 PM on 17/11/2025, if possible. 
For more details kindly visit: https://tripuratenders.gov.in 

The bid forms and other details induding online activities should be done in the e-procurement portal https://tripuratenders.gov.in 

For and on behalf of the Governor of Tripura 

Exec ive Engineer, 
Internal Electrification Division, 

PWD (Buildings), Agartala, West Tripura 
Contact: 7005285482 


